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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8040  Brock Bjerke                  12  Hudson                        16:09.8  5:13 
      2    2 8048  Noah Lawrence                 12  Hudson                        16:15.7  5:15 
      3    3 8044  Ethan Eilertson               12  Hudson                        16:27.7  5:18 
      4    4 8047  Ryan Keller                    9  Hudson                        16:41.2  5:23 
      5    5 7910  Mason Fredrickson             11  Chippewa Falls                16:47.0  5:25 
      6    6 7907  Benjamin Cihasky              12  Chippewa Falls                16:56.6  5:28 
      7    7 8052  Theodore Pennycook            10  Hudson                        17:01.0  5:29 
      8    8 8060  Zachery Waterman              11  Hudson                        17:02.4  5:30 
      9    9 8092  Evan Olson                     9  Menomonie                     17:32.7  5:39 
     10   10 7945  Max Adams                     12  Colby/Abbotsford              17:35.6  5:40 
     11   11 8119  Tae Herron                    10  New Richmond                  17:39.3  5:41 
     12   12 8088  Peter Cimino                  11  Menomonie                     17:42.6  5:43 
     13   13 8120  Jack Hughes                   10  New Richmond                  17:52.2  5:46 
     14   14 8059  Ethan Swanson                 10  Hudson                        17:58.7  5:48 
     15      8041  Logan Coleman                 11  Hudson                        18:01.2  5:48 
     16   15 8095  Jaime Ramos                   10  Menomonie                     18:04.0  5:49 
     17   16 7911  Cole Gilles                    9  Chippewa Falls                18:07.6  5:51 
     18   17 7954  Jack Schindler                12  Colby/Abbotsford              18:08.7  5:51 
     19   18 8084  Ben Bowman                    11  Menomonie                     18:15.9  5:53 
     20   19 8101  Noah Winder                    9  Menomonie                     18:16.6  5:53 
     21   20 8096  Luke Ray                      10  Menomonie                     18:19.1  5:54 
     22   21 8128  Ethan Rewerts                 10  New Richmond                  18:20.2  5:55 
     23   22 7978  Levi Frank                    11  Eau Claire Memorial           18:21.4  5:55 
     24   23 8131  Cole Trosen                   12  New Richmond                  18:37.1  6:00 
     25   24 8093  Owen Pelzel                    9  Menomonie                     18:38.0  6:00 
     26      8086  Caleb Cameron                 11  Menomonie                     18:39.0  6:01 
     27   25 8019  Dominic Santine               10  Eau Claire Regis              18:46.0  6:03 
     28      8057  Joshua Spors                  10  Hudson                        18:48.2  6:04 
     29   26 7974  Harrison Dallman              11  Eau Claire Memorial           18:53.5  6:05 
     30   27 8122  Luke Kamish                   11  New Richmond                  18:57.2  6:07 
     31   28 8001  Brady Swartz                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           18:59.1  6:07 
     32   29 8004  Jack Whatley                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           19:04.6  6:09 
     33   30 7925  Teodor Solem                  12  Chippewa Falls                19:09.6  6:11 
     34   31 7916  Austin Kruger                 11  Chippewa Falls                19:11.1  6:11 
     35   32 8124  Carter Larson                  9  New Richmond                  19:11.6  6:11 
     36      8055  Kian Siwicki                  11  Hudson                        19:12.2  6:11 
     37      8043  Sy Ebben                      10  Hudson                        19:14.8  6:12 
     38   33 7980  Hayden Gross                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:25.7  6:16 
     39   34 7998  Gabe Secker                   11  Eau Claire Memorial           19:34.2  6:18 
     40   35 7999  Jackson Seibel                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           19:38.3  6:20 
     41      8042  Ben Davis                     10  Hudson                        19:49.1  6:23 
     42   36 8127  Chance Perry                  11  New Richmond                  19:53.7  6:25 
     43      8083  Kieran Bignell                11  Menomonie                     19:55.8  6:25 
     44      8099  Balian Viana                  10  Menomonie                     19:56.2  6:26 
     45      8118  Eden Henning                  11  New Richmond                  19:56.8  6:26 
     46      8097  Ben Seguin                    10  Menomonie                     19:57.6  6:26 
     47      8050  Luke Lorenz                   10  Hudson                        20:00.0  6:27 
     48   37 7958  Joseph Streveler              12  Colby/Abbotsford              20:01.5  6:27 
     49      7982  Jace Johnson                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:01.7  6:27 
     50      7973  Carson Bramwell                9  Eau Claire Memorial           20:04.0  6:28 
     51   38 7906  Cooper Buckley                11  Chippewa Falls                20:09.8  6:30 
     52   39 7929  Kadyn Voigt                   10  Chippewa Falls                20:14.4  6:31 
     53      7930  Blayden Vranish               12  Chippewa Falls                20:17.0  6:32 
     54      8000  Keegan Smith                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:17.8  6:32 
     55   40 7952  Gavin Reis                    10  Colby/Abbotsford              20:23.3  6:34 
     56      7908  Caleb Clark                   11  Chippewa Falls                20:30.3  6:36 
     57      7987  Oliver Malone                  9  Eau Claire Memorial           20:30.6  6:37 
     58      7972  Keagan Black                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           20:33.0  6:37 
     59      7927  Kevin Torkelson                9  Chippewa Falls                20:33.2  6:37 
     60      8115  Benjamin Dittman              11  New Richmond                  20:34.7  6:38 
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     61      8116  Alex Fischer                  10  New Richmond                  20:35.2  6:38 
     62      8100  Derek Weber                   11  Menomonie                     20:35.8  6:38 
     63      7928  Micah Uttecht                 10  Chippewa Falls                20:37.0  6:39 
     64      7902  Antonio Balderas              12  Chippewa Falls                20:38.5  6:39 
     65      7900  Eric Andreo                   11  Chippewa Falls                20:38.9  6:39 
     66      7981  Matthew Jasicki                9  Eau Claire Memorial           20:41.3  6:40 
     67      8005  Nick Winters                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:44.4  6:41 
     68      7920  Mathias Miller                11  Chippewa Falls                20:45.7  6:41 
     69   41 8018  Benjamin Hoeft                 9  Eau Claire Regis              20:48.7  6:42 
     70      7994  Logan Prunty                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:53.0  6:44 
     71      7976  Isaac Durkee                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:53.6  6:44 
     72      7989  Dixon Mastin                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:55.3  6:45 
     73      7988  Asher Mangrum                  9  Eau Claire Memorial           20:55.4  6:45 
     74   42 7955  Braylon Schoelzel             11  Colby/Abbotsford              20:55.5  6:45 
     75   43 7953  Carter Roth                   12  Colby/Abbotsford              20:59.7  6:46 
     76   44 7951  Jacob Raatz                    9  Colby/Abbotsford              21:03.2  6:47 
     77      7986  Danny Lyons                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:04.2  6:47 
     78      7985  Maxwell Louis-Kohn            11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:04.4  6:47 
     79      8087  Cole Christenson              10  Menomonie                     21:04.7  6:48 
     80      7990  Carson McCutcheon             11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:04.9  6:48 
     81      7992  Jackson Moritz                10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:05.4  6:48 
     82      7919  Evan Mast                      9  Chippewa Falls                21:06.0  6:48 
     83      7915  Andrew Kressin                11  Chippewa Falls                21:06.3  6:48 
     84      8089  Dominic Garr                  11  Menomonie                     21:06.4  6:48 
     85      7926  Jacob Torkelson                9  Chippewa Falls                21:06.7  6:48 
     86      8113  Mason Allen                    9  New Richmond                  21:07.5  6:48 
     87      7917  Micah Kuhl                     9  Chippewa Falls                21:11.2  6:50 
     88      8130  Keagan Sass                    9  New Richmond                  21:12.7  6:50 
     89      8117  Westin Gerkink                 9  New Richmond                  21:12.7  6:50 
     90      8006  Micah Zwiefelhofer            11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:20.9  6:53 
     91      8058  Connor Stolhberg               9  Hudson                        21:24.3  6:54 
     92      7995  Devonne Richardson             9  Eau Claire Memorial           21:29.1  6:55 
     93      7901  Dylan Baist                   10  Chippewa Falls                21:35.8  6:58 
     94      8039  Zach Adler-Nussbaum           11  Hudson                        21:44.7  7:00 
     95      8056  Mack Slanger                   9  Hudson                        21:45.3  7:01 
     96      8098  Mason Turner                  11  Menomonie                     21:50.9  7:02 
     97   45 8015  Holden Caporusso              11  Eau Claire Regis              21:52.9  7:03 
     98      7913  Brody Kline                   11  Chippewa Falls                21:55.4  7:04 
     99      7946  Preston Belanger              10  Colby/Abbotsford              22:03.1  7:06 
    100      7923  Wyatt Schafer                 11  Chippewa Falls                22:10.9  7:09 
    101      7947  Andrew Empey                  10  Colby/Abbotsford              22:13.0  7:10 
    102      8094  Cody Pomasl                   12  Menomonie                     22:14.0  7:10 
    103      7924  Brady Smith                   10  Chippewa Falls                22:14.8  7:10 
    104      8121  Noah Johnson                   9  New Richmond                  22:17.5  7:11 
    105      7949  Caine Maldonis                12  Colby/Abbotsford              22:19.1  7:12 
    106      7904  Uriyah Bowe                   10  Chippewa Falls                22:26.9  7:14 
    107      7903  Logan Barsamain               10  Chippewa Falls                22:36.8  7:17 
    108      7993  Sam Niendorf                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:39.6  7:18 
    109      7914  Connor Kolinski               10  Chippewa Falls                22:39.8  7:18 
    110      8126  Ben Mehls                      9  New Richmond                  22:45.7  7:20 
    111      8090  Kaiden Gransee-Tatge          10  Menomonie                     22:51.6  7:22 
    112      7984  Zachary Kimball                9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:52.9  7:22 
    113      7956  Jack Sheahan                  10  Colby/Abbotsford              23:03.4  7:26 
    114      8129  Abraham Sandor                 9  New Richmond                  23:18.2  7:31 
    115      8061  Anthony Wefel                 12  Hudson                        23:28.7  7:34 
    116      7912  Quinn Hanson                   9  Chippewa Falls                23:33.8  7:36 
    117      7950  Weslee Pichardo               10  Colby/Abbotsford              23:46.6  7:40 
    118      7996  Keegan Risler                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           23:47.2  7:40 
    119   46 8017  Andrew Hoeft                   9  Eau Claire Regis              24:04.0  7:45 
    120      7922  Jalen Rose                    10  Chippewa Falls                24:14.4  7:49 
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    121   47 8020  Vincent Slaby                 11  Eau Claire Regis              24:24.4  7:52 
    122   48 8016  Abram Gillett                  9  Eau Claire Regis              25:04.7  8:05 
    123      7948  Gunner Graves                 10  Colby/Abbotsford              25:11.0  8:07 
    124      8002  Korben Swoboda                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           25:37.7  8:15 
    125      7997  Shayne Schene                  9  Eau Claire Memorial           26:27.2  8:31 
    126      7909  Quinn DeMuth                   9  Chippewa Falls                27:10.3  8:45 
    127      7921  Jacob Paulson                  9  Chippewa Falls                27:49.3  8:58 
    128      7975  Logan Dunbar                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           29:38.6  9:33 
    129      7918  Kizeng Lor                    10  Chippewa Falls                31:35.4 10:11 
    130      7905  Gabriel Boyea                  9  Chippewa Falls                34:15.8 11:02 
    131      8046  Brad Hutter                    9  Hudson                        36:36.9 11:48 
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       1.    17  Hudson                                     (16:31.1  82:35.4 0:51.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brock Bjerke              12 16:09.8
       2      2  Noah Lawrence             12 16:15.7
       3      3  Ethan Eilertson           12 16:27.7
       4      4  Ryan Keller                9 16:41.2
       5      7  Theodore Pennycook        10 17:01.0
       6   (  8) Zachery Waterman          11 17:02.4
       7   ( 14) Ethan Swanson             10 17:58.7

       2.    73  Menomonie                                  (17:58.4  89:51.8 0:43.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Evan Olson                 9 17:32.7
       2     12  Peter Cimino              11 17:42.6
       3     15  Jaime Ramos               10 18:04.0
       4     18  Ben Bowman                11 18:15.9
       5     19  Noah Winder                9 18:16.6
       6   ( 20) Luke Ray                  10 18:19.1
       7   ( 24) Owen Pelzel                9 18:38.0

       3.    88  Chippewa Falls                             (18:02.4  90:11.9 2:24.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mason Fredrickson         11 16:47.0
       2      6  Benjamin Cihasky          12 16:56.6
       3     16  Cole Gilles                9 18:07.6
       4     30  Teodor Solem              12 19:09.6
       5     31  Austin Kruger             11 19:11.1
       6   ( 38) Cooper Buckley            11 20:09.8
       7   ( 39) Kadyn Voigt               10 20:14.4

       4.    95  New Richmond                               (18:17.2  91:26.0 1:17.9)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Tae Herron                10 17:39.3
       2     13  Jack Hughes               10 17:52.2
       3     21  Ethan Rewerts             10 18:20.2
       4     23  Cole Trosen               12 18:37.1
       5     27  Luke Kamish               11 18:57.2
       6   ( 32) Carter Larson              9 19:11.6
       7   ( 36) Chance Perry              11 19:53.7

       5.   138  Eau Claire Memorial                        (18:56.9  94:44.3 1:04.3)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Levi Frank                11 18:21.4
       2     26  Harrison Dallman          11 18:53.5
       3     28  Brady Swartz              10 18:59.1
       4     29  Jack Whatley               9 19:04.6
       5     33  Hayden Gross              12 19:25.7
       6   ( 34) Gabe Secker               11 19:34.2
       7   ( 35) Jackson Seibel             9 19:38.3

       6.   146  Colby/Abbotsford                           (19:25.0  97:04.6 3:19.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Max Adams                 12 17:35.6
       2     17  Jack Schindler            12 18:08.7
       3     37  Joseph Streveler          12 20:01.5
       4     40  Gavin Reis                10 20:23.3
       5     42  Braylon Schoelzel         11 20:55.5
       6   ( 43) Carter Roth               12 20:59.7
       7   ( 44) Jacob Raatz                9 21:03.2
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       7.   204  Eau Claire Regis                           (21:59.2  109:56.0 5:38.4)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Dominic Santine           10 18:46.0
       2     41  Benjamin Hoeft             9 20:48.7
       3     45  Holden Caporusso          11 21:52.9
       4     46  Andrew Hoeft               9 24:04.0
       5     47  Vincent Slaby             11 24:24.4
       6   ( 48) Abram Gillett              9 25:04.7


